
iqI MSC Eliminator I - Prize List

Bowler Prize

Halida, Terry

Smith, Bruce

Downer, Rob

Nordyke, Reed

Olynyk, Dave

Blad, Roger

Korth, Tom

Gorbett, Tom

Lindner, Ron

Floen, Brian

Thompson, Roge

Lindquist, Jim

Loth, Al
Schmid, Mike

Gaptain, Gene

Vonderhaar, Kevi

Koskiniemi, Ron

Wirz, Mike

255 300 237 $81.00

$54.00

$27.00

217 246 235

248 247 214

218 241 196

214 228 177

224 226

226 2',t6

225 189

215 173

212

207

202

201

189

189

185

184

184

slnday November l5 2009



s
Bowler

MSC Eliminator II - Prize List

Prize

Downer, Rob

Floen, Brian

Korth, Tom

Lindquist, Jim
Halida, Terry

Loth, Al
Olynyk, Dave

Wirz, Mike

Lindner, Ron

Worm, Ken

Blad, Roger

Thompson, Roge

Vonderhaar, Kevi

Smith, Bruce

Koskiniemi, Ron

Corbett, Tom

Nordyke, Reed

Captain, Gene

Schmid, Mike

259 203 300

269 247 226

199 226 222

236 258 212

238 212 212

217 200

219 157

217 196

236 179

222 178

192

180

179

174

173

166

159

145

140

$85.00

$57.00

$28.00

S!nday November 15 2009


